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Provisional School Calendar 2019/2020 

School re-opens    Monday 2nd September, 2019 

October Mid-term:  Closed:  Monday 28th October, 2019 

    Re-opens:  Monday 4th November, 2019 

Christmas Holidays: Closed: Monday 23rd December, 2019 

    Re-opens: Monday 6th January, 2020  

Mid-term Break  Closed:  Thursday 20th February, 2020 

    Re-opening:  Monday 24th February, 2020 

St. Patrick’s   School Closed:  Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March, 2020     

Easter Holidays  Closed:  Monday 6th April, 2020 

    Re-opening:  Monday 20th April, 2020 

May Bank Holiday:  Closed:  Monday 4th May, 2020 

June Bank Holiday  Closed:  Monday 1st June, 2020 

Summer Holidays  Closing: Thursday 25th June, 2020 

 *Due to Language Curriculum Staff In-Service, there will be additional school closures (Full 

day & Half day closures) to facilitate Professional Development during the school year. These dates 

will be communicated as soon as the school has confirmation from the Department of Education.   
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